
10kmの部

10kmの部
折返し地点

   50km

100km

   23km

   10km

      2km

2kmの部

 　　　トイレ
（パイナガマビーチ）

　　 トイレ
（前浜農村公園）

 　 トイレ
（大米給油所）

 トイレ
（仮設）

  トイレ
（駐車場）

  トイレ

 　 トイレ
（間那津食堂）

 トイレ
（仮設）

 　  トイレ
（宮原水辺公園）

比嘉ロードパーク
 （トイレ有り）

 トイレ
（仮設）

  トイレ
（駐車場）

  　海宝館
（トイレあり）

 トイレ
（仮設）

 　　　トイレ
（ｲﾝｷﾞｬｰﾏﾘﾝｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ）

 　 トイレ
（狩俣購買店）

公園駐車場
東平安名崎

宮古特別支援学校

宮古特別支援学校

下地公園


